Upon an approved invoice, the NHDOC, Bureau of Financial Services, may remit payment within thirty
(30) days.

3. The annual Extended Warranty service fee is fifly-nine thousand, eight hundred twenty dollars
($59,820.00). Total three-year Extended Wairanty price limitation is one hundred seventy-nine thousand
four hundred sixty dollars ($179,460.00).

Annual Extended Warranty Fee Schedule

Year I Year 2 Year 3 Total

Cost $59,820.00 $59,820.00 $59,820.00 $179,460.00

Promoting Public Safely Ibrougb Integrity, Respect, Proressio'nalism, Collaboration and Accountability

4. '• Extended Warranty/Non-Warranty Service Call Rate Schedule:'

[...]

(5:00pm-8:00am)

Saturday &
Sunday

Monday-Friday
•(8:00am-5:00pra)

Monday-Friday
(5:00pm-8:00am)

Saturday &
Sunday

$0.00 $30.00 $30.00 $130.00/hour $160.00/hour $160.00/hour

5. The Estimated Contingency Budget Schedule - Warranty After Hour Service Calls is fifteen thousand
dollars ($15,000.00).

Estimated Contiagcncy Budget Schedule - Warranty After Hour
Service Calls

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Total

Estimated

Contingency
Budget

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00

6. The Estimated Contingency Budget Schedule -Non-Wan-anty Regular/After Hours Service Calls is thirty